Network Analyser
MC760
Network Recorder
MC750
WWW.ISKRA‐MIS.SI  Page 1
PROPERTIES
• Evaluation of the electricity supply quality in
compliance with SIST EN 50160 (only MC760)

The meters automatic range of input current (up t 5 A) and
voltage (up to 500 VL-N) is not stated in the code.
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING:
The MC760 network analyser is connected to secondary
phase voltage up to 500 VL-N and 5 A secondary current. A
universal supply is built-in the meter. RS 232/RS 485
communication and two modules are applied The first module
is an alarm output and the second one is a pulse output.
Ordering code:
MC760−EDC/AC−RS−2AL 2PO
Dictionary:
RMS Root Mean Square
Flash Type of a memory module that keep
 its content in case of power
 supply failure
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 data layer protocol
MODBUS / DNP3 Industrial protocol for data transmission
MMC Multi Media Card
MiQen Software for MC meters
AC Alternating current
PA Power angle (angle between current and voltage)
PF Power factor
THD Total harmonic distortion
MD Measurement of average values in time interval
Harmonic voltage – harmonicSine voltage with frequency
equal
to integer multiple of basic
frequency
Hand-over place Connection spot
 of consumer installation in public network
Flicker Voltage fluctuation causes changes of luminous
 intensity of lamps, which causes the so-called flicker
RTC Real Time Clock
GENERAL ORDERING CODE
All specifications are obligatory
An example of a completely filled-in ordering code:
                                         MC760 EDC/AC−RS−2AL 2PO
Meter type
MC760
MC750
Power supply
EDC/AC Universal
E57,7V 57.7 V AC
E63,5V 63.5 V AC
E100V 100 V AC
E110V 110 V AC
E230V 230 V AC
E400V 400 V AC
E500V 500 V AC
Communication (COM1)
RS RS 232 / RS 485
EU Ethernet / USB
Module 1 / Module 2
WO Without
2AL 2 X Alarm output
2AN 2 X Analogue output
2AI 2 X Analogue input
2PO 2 X Pulse output
2TI 2 X Tariff input
1BAL 1 X Bistable alarm output
2DI 2 X Digital input
RS2 1 X RS 232 (COM2) – only module 2
RS4 1 X RS 485 (COM2) – only module 2